COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRILUM RECTANGLES - CE COMPLIANT (EMEA): SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0041 R02 12282023 (Imperial/Metric - A4) 1/6
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
SIZES

FABRILUM RECTANGLES - CE COMPLIANT (EMEA): SPECIFICATIONS
™
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT
FBS = FABRILum – Suspended
FBM = FABRILum – Surface Mount
FBR = FABRILum – Recessed1
1 FLUX
HF = High Flux
SF = Std Flux
32 NOM. SIZE
RS
RM
RL
RXL
RXXL
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
TNW = Tunable White
4 FINISH
WH = White
BL = Black
5 CERTIFICATION
CE = CE Compliant
7DIMMING
DAL = DALI2
CAS = Casambi
6
RS/RM/RL/RXL/RXXL
POWER AND CONTROL
Power Supply with Cooledge
Control Module
Actual power & control
configuration is determined by
the luminaire model.
FABRILum offers two choices for locating the
power and control components:
• Integrated (Suspended & Recessed):
the mounting plate containing the power
supply and control module may be secured
to the top of the luminaire. AC electrical
connections are made directly to the power
supplies at the luminaire
• Remote Mounted (All): the mounting plate
can be located remotely in a location that
may be more suitable for AC electrical
connection or for maintenance access
(see www.cooledgelighting.com or contact
Cooledge for remote distance wiring
requirements)
Power & Control Mounting Plate
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ FBx
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7
Rx
Power Supply Performance
Input Voltage 120-277 VAC
Input Frequency Nom. 50-60 Hz
Start-up Time 1.5 sec
Max. Inrush Current 60 A
Rated Lifetime 200,000 hr
Control Module Performance
Minimum Dim Level 0.1% (Deep Dimming)
RSB = 5%*
Operating
Frequency
3000Hz (compliant with
IEEE 1789-2015 for flicker free)
Control Protocols Wireless (Casambi), DALI
RSB = 0/1-10V (DALI via converter)
1: White finish only, RM, RS, sizes only
2: DAL only in CE certification